
Tuesday,	
  May	
  7,	
  2013

Upper	
  Colorado	
  Headwaters 	
  Stakeholders
Organization Last First Phone email

BLM Belcher Paula 970.724.3010 pbelcher@blm.gov

BLM	
  Forestry Ring John 3032393729 jring@blm.gov

BLM	
  Kremmling Belcher Ken 9707243065 kbelcher@blm.gov

BLM	
  Kremmling Thompson Kevin 970.724.3033 K45thomp@blm.gov

Bureau	
  of	
  Reclamation Maldonado Lucy 9709624369 LMaldonado@usbr.gov

Colorado	
  Department	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Environment Duggan John 303.692.3534 john.duggan@state.co.us

Colorado	
  Division	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources Misbach Neal (970)	
  726-­‐4267 neal.misbach@state.co.us

Colorado	
  Division	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources Thompson Bill 970.724.3853 bill.thompson@state.co.us

Colorado	
  River	
  Water	
  Conservation	
  District Eytel Michael 970.945.8522 meytel@crwcd.org

Colorado	
  River	
  Water	
  Conservation	
  District Treese Chris (970)	
  945-­‐8522 ctreese@crwcd.org

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Woods Scott 3034049057 scotwood@lamar.colostate.edu

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Cousineau Ron 970.887.3121 roncous@lamar.colostate.edu

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Edwards Rich 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Division	
  of	
  Parks	
  and	
  Wildlife Anthony Jamie jamie.anthony@state.co.us

EPA Hermann Karl hermann.karl@epa.gov

Granby	
  Sanitation	
  District Goodman Joanna 970-­‐887-­‐2052 gsd@rkymtnhi.com

Grand	
  County Moyer Ed 9707253102 emoyer@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County Taussig David 303.595.9441 dtaussig@white-­‐jankowski.com

Grand	
  County Morris Katherine 9707253058 kmorris@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Commissioner Newberry James jnewberry@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Commissioner Linke Merrit mlinke@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Commissioner Baumgarner Gary gbaumgarner@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Division	
  of	
  Natural	
  Resources Scott Jennifer 970.531.2383 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District	
  #1 Hutchins Bruce 970.726.5583 gcws1@rkymtnhi.com

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  Information	
  Network Tollett Jane jane.tollett@gcwin.org

Greater	
  Grand	
  Lake	
  Shoreline	
  Association Cassio Mike mcassio@atpay.com

Intrawest	
  Colorado Baum Bill 970.726.9806 bbaum@skiwinterpark.com

Middle	
  Park	
  Conservation	
  District Koblitz Bonnie 970-­‐724-­‐3456 bonnie.koblitz@co.nacdnet.net

Mountain	
  Parks	
  Electric	
  Co-­‐op Pandy Joe 970.531.8518 jpandy@mpei.com

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Vincent Esther 970.622.2356 evincent@northernwater.org

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Gibbens Jerry 9706222299 jgibbens@northernwater.org

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Billica Judy 970.622.2332 jbillica@ncwcd.org

Northwest	
  COG	
  QQ Wyatt Lane 970.468.0295	
  ext116 qqlane@colorado.net

Northwest	
  Council	
  of	
  Governments Koenig Shanna 970.468.0295	
  ext117 QQWater@colorado.net

Rocky	
  Mountain	
  National	
  Park Cheatham Jim 9705861301 jim_cheatham@nps.gov

Silver	
  Creek	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District Cooper Gary 970.887.2850 scwsd@rkymtnhi.com

Three	
  Lakes	
  Watershed	
  Association Metzger Jeff 3038989190 jrmetzger@prodigy.net

Town	
  of	
  Fraser Durbin Jeff 970.726.5491 jdurbin@town.fraser.co.us
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Tuesday,	
  May	
  7,	
  2013

Organization Last First Phone email

Town	
  of	
  Granby Baird Wally 970.887.2501 wbaird@townofgranby.com

Town	
  of	
  Granby Bellatty Doug 970.531.9246 dbellatty@townofgranby.com

Town	
  of	
  Granby Schroer Rich 970.887.3163 rschroer@townofgranby.com

Town	
  of	
  Grand	
  Lake Hook David (970)	
  627-­‐3435 glmanager@townofgrandlake.com

Town	
  of	
  Winter	
  Park Nelson Drew 970.726.8081 dnelson@wpgov.com

Trout	
  Unlimited Nickum David (303)	
  440-­‐7933 DNickum@tu.org

US	
  Forest	
  Service Magwire Craig 970.887.4100 cmagwire@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Paciorek Matt mpaciorek@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Matthews Dan dmattews@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Armstrong Reid 9708874145 Krarmstrong@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Wright Mike

US	
  Forest	
  Service McLaughlin Kevin kevinmclaughlin@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

USBR Harger Laura LTWheatley@usbr.gov

Winter	
  Park	
  Ranch	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District Klancke Kirk 970.726.5592

Winter	
  Park	
  Resort Laraby Doug 970.726.1509 DLaraby@skiwinterpark.com

Winter	
  Park	
  Water	
  and	
  Sanitation	
  District Wageck Mike 970.726.5041 mrwageck@wpwsd.com

Balch Eddy 970.641.3936 eddy.balch@gmail.com
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Tuesday,	
  March	
  3,	
  2009

Attendees	
   -­‐ 	
  Upper	
  Colorado	
  Stakeholder 	
  Meeting	
  #1 	
   -­‐ 	
  March	
  3rd, 	
  2009

Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  
Meeting?

Colorado	
  Division	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources Misbach Neal (970)	
  726-­‐4267 neal.misbach@state.co.us

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Dennis Chuck 303-­‐465-­‐9043 Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU

Denver	
  Water	
  Department Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Grand	
  County Scott Jennifer 970.887.0745 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District	
  
#1

Hutchins Bruce 970.726.5583 gcws1@rkymtnhi.com

Town	
  of	
  Granby Bellatty Doug 970.531.9246 dbellatty@townofgranby.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Gerleman Jim 970.887.4131 jpgerleman@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Magwire Craig 970.887.4100 cmagwire@fs.fed.us

Winter	
  Park	
  Resort Laraby Doug 970.726.1509 DLaraby@skiwinterpark.com

Winter	
  Park	
  Water	
  and	
  Sanitation	
  District Wageck Mike 970.726.5041 wpwtrsan.ww@rkymtnhi.com
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Wednesday,	
  March	
  11,	
  2009

Attendees	
   -­‐ 	
  Upper	
  Colorado	
  Stakeholder 	
  Meeting	
  #2 	
   -­‐ 	
  March	
  11th, 	
  2009

Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  
Meeting?

Colorado	
  Division	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources Thompson Bill 970.724.3853 bill.thompson@state.co.us

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Dennis Chuck 303-­‐465-­‐9043 Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Cousineau Ron 970.887.3121 roncous@lamar.colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water	
  Department Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Granby	
  Sanitation	
  District Granger Tammy 970.887.2052 gsd@rkymtnhi.com

Granby	
  Sanitation	
  District Goodman Joanna 970-­‐887-­‐2052 gsd@rkymtnhi.com

Grand	
  County Scott Jennifer 970.887.0745 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Mountain	
  Parks	
  Electric	
  Co-­‐op Pandy Joe 970.531.8518 jpandy@mpei.com

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  
District

Drager Jeff 970.622.2333 jdrager@ncwcd.org

Silver	
  Creek	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District Cooper Gary 970.887.2850 scwsd@rkymtnhi.com

Ten	
  Mile	
  Planning	
  Commissioner Dziomba Richard (303)912-­‐1921 rdziomba@qwest.net

Town	
  of	
  Granby Baird Wally 970.887.2501 wbaird@townofgranby.com

Town	
  of	
  Winter	
  Park Nelson Drew 970.726.8081 dnelson@wpgov.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Magwire Craig 970.887.4100 cmagwire@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Martinez Oscar 970.638.4516 omartinez@fs.fed.us
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Monday,	
  March	
  30,	
  2009

Attendees	
  Upper	
  Colorado	
  Stakeholder 	
  Meeting	
  #3	
   -­‐ 	
  March	
  30th	
  2009

Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  
Meeting?

BLM Belcher Paula 970.724.3010 Paula.Belcher@co.blm.gov

Colorado	
  Beetle	
  Kill	
  Trade	
  Association Burnett LeEllyn 970.368.0848 leellyn.burnett@cobeetlekilltradeassociation.
com

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Cousineau Ron 970.887.3121 roncous@lamar.colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water	
  Department Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Grand	
  County Scott Jennifer 970.887.0745 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District	
  
#1

Hutchins Bruce 970.726.5583 gcws1@rkymtnhi.com

Town	
  of	
  Fraser Durbin Jeff 970.726.5491 jdurbin@town.fraser.co.us

Town	
  of	
  Grand	
  Lake Hale Shane 970.627.3435

Town	
  of	
  Kremmling Clark Thomas 970.724.3249 mayor@townofkremmling.org

Town	
  of	
  Winter	
  Park Nelson Drew 970.726.8081 dnelson@wpgov.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Magwire Craig 970.887.4100 cmagwire@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Martinez Oscar 970.638.4516 omartinez@fs.fed.us

Winter	
  Park	
  Resort Laraby Doug 970.726.1509 DLaraby@skiwinterpark.com

Winter	
  Park	
  Water	
  and	
  Sanitation	
  District Wageck Mike 970.726.5041 wpwtrsan.ww@rkymtnhi.com
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Wednesday,	
  May	
  6,	
  2009

Attendees	
  Upper	
  Colorado	
  Stakeholder 	
  Meeting	
  #4	
   -­‐ 	
  May	
  6th	
  2009

Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  
Meeting?

BLM Belcher Paula 970.724.3010 paula_belcher@blm.gov

Colorado	
  River	
  Water	
  Conservation	
  
District

Eytel Michael 970.945.8522 meytel@crwcd.org

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Cousineau Ron 970.887.3121 roncous@lamar.colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water	
  Department Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Grand	
  County Scott Jennifer 970.887.0745 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District	
  
#1

Hutchins Bruce 970.726.5583 gcws1@rkymtnhi.com

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  
District

Drager Jeff 970.622.2333 jdrager@ncwcd.org

Town	
  of	
  Fraser Durbin Jeff 970.726.5491 jdurbin@town.fraser.co.us

Town	
  of	
  Granby Bellatty Doug 970.531.9246 dbellatty@townofgranby.com

Town	
  of	
  Winter	
  Park Nelson Drew 970.726.8081 dnelson@wpgov.com

Trout	
  Unlimited Nickum David (303)	
  440-­‐2937	
  
ext	
  12

DNickum@tu.org

US	
  Forest	
  Service Magwire Craig 970.887.4100 cmagwire@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Martinez Oscar 970.638.4516 omartinez@fs.fed.us

Winter	
  Park	
  Resort Laraby Doug 970.726.1509 DLaraby@skiwinterpark.com

Winter	
  Park	
  Water	
  and	
  Sanitation	
  District Wageck Mike 970.726.5041 wpwtrsan.ww@rkymtnhi.com

14



Wednesday,	
  February	
  27,	
  2013

Attendees	
  Meeting	
  5 	
   -­‐ 	
  Upper	
  Colorado	
  Headwaters
Organization Last First Phone email

BLM Belcher Paula 970.724.3010 pbelcher@blm.gov

BLM	
  Kremmling Thompson Kevin 970.724.3033 K45thomp@blm.gov

BLM	
  Kremmling Belcher Ken 9707243065 kbelcher@blm.gov

Colorado	
  River	
  Water	
  Conservation	
  District Eytel Michael 970.945.8522 meytel@crwcd.org

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Cousineau Ron 970.887.3121 roncous@lamar.colostate.edu

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Edwards Rich 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Grand	
  County Moyer Ed 9707253102 emoyer@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County Morris Katherine 9707253058 kmorris@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Commissioner Linke Merrit mlinke@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Division	
  of	
  Natural	
  Resources Scott Jennifer 970.531.2383 jscott@co.grand.co.us

Grand	
  County	
  Water	
  &	
  Sanitation	
  District	
  #1 Hutchins Bruce 970.726.5583 gcws1@rkymtnhi.com

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Billica Judy 970.622.2332 jbillica@ncwcd.org

Northern	
  Colorado	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Gibbens Jerry 9706222299 jgibbens@northernwater.org

US	
  Forest	
  Service Armstrong Reid 9708874145 Krarmstrong@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Paciorek Matt mpaciorek@fs.fed.us

Winter	
  Park	
  Resort Laraby Doug 970.726.1509 DLaraby@skiwinterpark.com

Winter	
  Park	
  Water	
  and	
  Sanitation	
  District Wageck Mike 970.726.5041 mrwageck@wpwsd.com
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